
Borko

Raspored je završen02/09/2023 aSc Raspored

6-47-4 5-2 6-35-2 6-3 6-4 7-45-2 6-3 6-4 7-45-2 6-3 6-4 7-4 5-2

5-37-18-18-4 5-3 7-18-18-4 5-38-4 5-3 7-18-1 5-37-1 8-1 8-4

7-2 8-2 6-28-3 7-28-26-2 8-3 7-28-26-2 8-3 7-28-2 6-2 8-3

6-1 5-47-35-1 6-15-4 7-3 5-1 5-45-1 6-15-4 7-35-1 6-15-4 7-3 5-1

6-4 7-17-37-4 8-1 6-4 7-27-4 8-16-2 7-17-3 7-2 6-2

8-28-3 5-2 5-3 8-46-35-4 6-1 5-3 8-3 5-18-2 5-4 6-15-1 5-2 8-46-3

7-4 8-28-35-1 7-3 6-1 7-2 7-38-2 8-2
8-3 6-1 7-2

7-35-47-47-2 7-25-2 7-3 8-3 7-1
7-4

6-26-36-47-1 8-4 6-2 7-1 8-15-3 8-1
8-4 6-36-4 8-48-1

5-2 6-47-4 7-26-3 8-1
8-27-4 8-1 7-1 7-3 8-3

8-48-47-3 6-46-2 8-18-46-3 5-16-2 7-17-2

6-18-3 8-4 8-2
8-38-2 5-4 7-1

7-48-2

6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4

6-1 8-35-3 8-1

5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4

Gordana Knezevic

Julijana Damnjanovic

Vesna Milenkovic

Ljubica Stojilovic

Nenad Pavlovic

Marija Bogomirović

Jasmina Djordjevic

Marina Matejic

Predrag Vujovic

Marijana Muljajic

Ponedeljak Utorak Sreda Četvrtak Petak

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7

Zbirni raspored predavača



Borko

Raspored je završen02/09/2023 aSc Raspored

6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4

5-1 6-15-1

5-2 6-3 8-3 7-38-45-3

5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4

5-4 6-47-4 8-2 5-3 5-2 7-18-1 6-2 7-2 5-4

6-17-2 5-1 5-25-4 8-37-4 7-17-3 6-2 5-3 6-38-48-1 6-4 5-35-15-28-2 5-4 7-4

5-25-3 5-47-3 8-4 7-47-2 8-1 8-28-3 5-28-1 5-4 7-2 7-3 5-3 7-48-2 8-3 8-4

6-17-1 6-2 6-45-1 6-16-3 6-45-1 7-1 6-26-3

5-1 5-2 5-15-2 5-1 5-2 5-15-2

7-2 7-48-1 5-35-4 7-28-1 5-4 7-45-3 7-2 7-48-15-3 5-4 7-27-4 8-15-35-4

6-26-4 8-2 8-37-3 6-2 6-48-2 8-37-3 6-4 8-28-37-3 6-26-4 8-2 6-28-3 7-3

6-16-37-1

5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4

6-1 8-46-37-1

6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4

6-1 8-4 6-37-1

8-1
8-2
8-3
8-4

6-18-4 8-4 6-3 7-1
7-3
7-1
7-4

6-37-2 7-38-18-2 6-26-4 7-4 8-4 6-2 7-2 7-1 8-38-4 6-1 6-3 6-47-3 7-4 6-17-1 8-1 8-28-3

Jelena Prokic

Ranica Milojkovic

Željko Brankovic

Marina Đordevic

Olivera Đordevic

Aleksandra Ilic

Katarina Peric

Verica Vicentijevic

Borko Milosevic

Ivana Ljubic Todorovic

Ponedeljak Utorak Sreda Četvrtak Petak

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7



Borko

Raspored je završen02/09/2023 aSc Raspored

7-17-1 8-38-38-4 8-4

7-47-4 7-27-2 7-37-3

8-2 8-28-18-1

6-1
6-48-1 8-47-3 7-1 6-2

6-38-37-37-1 8-2 6-1 5-3
5-48-1 7-1 5-1

5-28-3 7-37-1 8-2 8-47-3 6-4

7-47-26-2 7-4 7-25-2 5-15-4 7-4 7-25-3 7-4 7-26-3

6-16-3 7-38-18-2 6-27-1 5-18-3 5-4 7-2 7-45-3 5-2 6-4 8-4

5-18-45-2 7-18-1 6-45-17-1 6-4 8-45-28-1 5-18-4 6-45-2 7-1 8-1

5-3 6-38-35-4 6-2 6-3 8-3 5-46-1 5-36-3 6-2 7-3 8-3 6-1 7-3 5-3 5-4 6-1 6-2 7-3

7-2 7-48-2 7-27-48-2 7-2 7-4 8-2

5-35-4 5-36-2 6-37-28-4 5-2 7-2 8-18-3 5-2 5-48-18-3 6-26-38-4

Slobodan Jovanovic

Vesna Stanisavljevic

Ivo Đordevic

Biljana Atanackovic

Svetlana Miletic

Dragan Jovanovic

Dragan Stajic

Miloš Stojićević

Srdjan Ilic

Dragana Brankovic

Ponedeljak Utorak Sreda Četvrtak Petak

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7



Borko

Raspored je završen02/09/2023 aSc Raspored

6-16-4 7-15-18-2 6-1 7-3 7-4 5-18-2 6-4 7-3 7-17-4

5-3 8-4 7-26-1 6-45-1 8-3 5-25-4 7-4 6-2 7-37-1 6-38-1 8-2

Jelena Pantelic

Milica Lakic

Ponedeljak Utorak Sreda Četvrtak Petak

1 1 1 1 12 2 2 2 23 3 3 3 34 4 4 4 45 5 5 5 56 6 6 6 67 7 7 7 7


